�R
TT5000
TraceTek Fuel-Sensing Cable
TraceTek TT5000 sensing cable detects
the presence of liquid hydrocarbon fuels at
any point along its length, yet does not
react to the presence of water. Installed
with a TraceTek alarm and locating mod-

⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄ ⁄
TT5000 zone sensing cable with factory-installed connector and
end termination
Catalog number Description
TT5000–Zone–MC 5-ft (1.5 m) sensing cable with heat-shrink
end termination.
TT5000 modular sensing cables with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Description
TT5000-0.3M/1FT-MC 1-ft (0.3 m) sensing cable
TT5000-1.5M/5FT-MC 5-ft (1.5 m) sensing cable
TT5000-3M/10FT-MC 10-ft (3 m) sensing cable
TT5000-4.5M/15FT-MC 15-ft (4.5 m) sensing cable
TT5000-7.5M/25FT-MC 25-ft (7.5 m) sensing cable
TT5000-15M/50FT-MC 50-ft (15 m) sensing cable
TT5000-30M/100FT-MC 100-ft (30 m) sensing cable
TT5000 bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
for installation in double-containment piping
Catalog number Description
TT5000–SC Bulk sensing cable on reel